Partienplan
Nord West - C1

Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sportart:

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette

Klasse: C

Strasse

1
2
3

4
5
6

Pitsch Patsch 1
Pitsch Patsch 2

Fourteen Restaurant
Fourteen Restaurant

Burggartenstr. 17
Burggartenstr. 17

DC Schwarzbueb Schwarzbueb Dorfplatz 16
Restaurant

Gutschers NK Pajade FC Mo6hlin  Batastr. 40

Immerspitz Memoli Bar Buchelistr. 25

Lindbi LAPD Lindbergh Pub Kirchgasse 17

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Pitsch Patsch 1 Schreiber, Karsten

2 Pitsch Patsch 2 Enderlin, Janine

3 DC Schwarzbueb Buser, Reto

4 Gltschers Senn, Claudia

5 Immerspitz Macharia, Walter

6 Lindbi LAPD Weiss, Philippe

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Pitsch Patsch 1 - Pitsch Patsch 2
DC Schwarzbueb - Glutschers
Immerspitz - HndbiHARD

2 Lindbi-HEAPD - Gltschers
Pitsch Patsch 1 - Immerspitz
DC Schwarzbueb - Pitsch Patsch 2

3 Gutschers - Pitsch Patsch 1
Pitsch Patsch 2 - Immerspitz
Lindbi-HEAPD - DC Schwarzbueb

4 DC Schwarzbueb - Pitsch Patsch 1
Immerspitz - Gutschers
Pitsch Patsch 2 - LindbiHEAPB

5 Pitsch Patsch 1 - Lindbi-EAPB
Gltschers - Pitsch Patsch 2
Immerspitz - DC Schwarzbueb

6 Pitsch Patsch 2 - Pitsch Patsch 1
Gutschers - DC Schwarzbueb
Hrdbi-EAPRD - Immerspitz

7 Gltschers - HirdbiHEAPRD
Immerspitz - Pitsch Patsch 1
Pitsch Patsch 2 - DC Schwarzbueb

8 Pitsch Patsch 1 - Gltschers

Rickrunde
Immerspitz - Pitsch Péatsch 2
DC Schwarzbueb - LindbiHEAPB

9 Pitsch Patsch 1 - DC Schwarzbueb
Gutschers - Immerspitz
Lirgdbi-EARD - Pitsch Patsch 2

10 Lingdbi-EARD - Pitsch Patsch 1
Pitsch Patsch 2 - Glutschers
DC Schwarzbueb - Immerspitz

11 Pitsch Patsch 1 - Pitsch Patsch 2
DC Schwarzbueb - Gltschers
Immerspitz - bndbtEARD

12 Lirgdbi-EARD - Gltschers
Pitsch Patsch 1 - Immerspitz
DC Schwarzbueb - Pitsch Patsch 2

13 Gltschers - Pitsch Patsch 1

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
4133 Pratteln
4133 Pratteln
4412 Nuglar
4313 Mohlin
4410 Liestal
4450 Sissach
Telefon

076 518 63 14
079578 71 42
079 238 32 10
077 458 65 08
079 594 30 50
077218 98 97

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

17.05.2024

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

1. Halbjahr 2020
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 138 83 89
079 138 83 89
06191112 44

077 458 65 08
076 455 66 58
076 586 21 54

Handy

076 249 58 52
079578 71 42
079 238 32 10
077 458 65 08
079 594 30 50
077 218 98 97

Termin

06.03.2020
03.03.2020
03.03.2020
12.03.2020
08.09.2020
10.03.2020
17.09.2020
16.09.2020
17.09.2020
24.12.2020
22.09.2020
24.12.2020
29.09.2020
01.10.2020
29.09.2020
06.10.2020
08.10.2020
08.10.2020
03.12.2020
13.10.2020
13.10.2020
22.10.2020

20.10.2020
20.11.2020
27.10.2020
12.11.2020
29.10.2020
05.11.2020
03.11.2020
03.11.2020
02.12.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
19.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.12.2020

Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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14

15

Pitsch Patsch 2
Hrdbi-EARD

DC Schwarzbueb
Immerspitz
Pitsch Patsch 2
Pitsch Patsch 1
Gltschers
Immerspitz

Immerspitz
DC Schwarzbueb
Pitsch Patsch 1
Gltschers

o
E.' 'dlb.' EAPD
Pitsch Patsch 2
DC Schwarzbueb

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

24.11.2020
26.11.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
14.12.2020
10.12.2020
08.12.2020

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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